OUTSTANDING LEADER NOMINATION

ATTENTION 4-H MEMBERS!

Nominate the 4-H leader you feel is the most outstanding! He/she may be a 4-H leader
who has helped you a great deal, encouraged you, does special things for you, or is
someone who makes you feel special.

To nominate your most outstanding leader, fill out and sign the form below. Please email
completed form to arriagad@msu.edu or harve133@msu.edu by June 1.

A leader may receive the award only once and should be 4-H member oriented!

| nominate:

| feel he/she is an outstanding leader because:

Signed: Date:

List of past winners are listed on the back of this form Revised 2025


mailto:arriaga4@msu.edu
mailto:bowenari@msu.edu

Past Outstanding Leaders Are:

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

2014

2015

Anita Bauer

1991

Julie VanderMeulen 1992

Jo Beth Bridleman

Holly Steiner
Lisa Stevens
Joyce Doll

Sue Bubnas
Diana Langshaw
Emily VanMatre
Bernie Tobias
Michelle Johnson

Vance Hoskins

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2014

?7??

Deb Jeurink
Cindy Steorts
Joyce Snow
Sharon Miller
Martha Laubaugh
Dixie Miller

Gail Cross

Jeff Harthy

Jan Nichols

Ruth Broadhurst

Terri Scott-Etter

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2009

2011

2013

2014

Linda Wieringa
Dana Harthy
Stacy Campeau
Deb Hiemstra
Lisa Wallace
Bonnie White
Mary Slocum
Wade Poland
Gail Robinson
Russell Nicholas

Patrician Johns



