







OUTSTANDING LEADER NOMINATION

ATTENTION 4-H MEMBERS!

Nominate the 4-H leader you feel is the most outstanding! He/she may be a 4-H leader who has helped you a great deal, encouraged you, does special things for you, or is someone who makes you feel special.

To nominate your most outstanding leader, fill out and sign the form below. Please email completed form to arriaga4@msu.edu or harve133@msu.edu by June 1.

A leader may receive the award only once and should be 4-H member oriented!

•	•						
I nominate:		_					
I feel he/she is an outstanding leader because:							
Signed:	_Date:						

List of past winners are listed on the back of this form

Revised 2025

Past Outstanding Leaders Are:

1981	Anita Bauer	1991	Deb Jeurink	2001	Linda Wieringa
1982	Julie VanderMeulen	1992	Cindy Steorts	2002	Dana Harthy
1983	Jo Beth Bridleman	1993	Joyce Snow	2003	Stacy Campeau
1984	Holly Steiner	1994	Sharon Miller	2004	Deb Hiemstra
1985	Lisa Stevens	1995	Martha Laubaugh	2005	Lisa Wallace
1986	Joyce Doll	1996	Dixie Miller	2006	Bonnie White
1987	Sue Bubnas	1997	Gail Cross	2007	Mary Slocum
1988	Diana Langshaw	1998	Jeff Harthy	2009	Wade Poland
1989	Emily VanMatre	1999	Jan Nichols	2011	Gail Robinson
1990	Bernie Tobias	2000	Ruth Broadhurst	2013	Russell Nicholas
2014	Michelle Johnson	2014	Terri Scott-Etter	2014	Patrician Johns
2015	Vance Hoskins	???			